700 E. MCLEROY BLVD   |  SAGINAW, TX 76179   |   682-286-0046   |  CHMSPORTSLIGHTING.COM PAGE 01 / 03
REV 02 2020
ORDERING GUIDE EX: USR-800-G-30-70-N-1-GC-D10
Date:
Project:
Customer: Type:
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION.
CONTACT CHM SPORTS LIGHTING FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. CHM SPORTS LIGHTING IS A DIVISION OF CHM INDUSTRIES, INC.
FEATURES
PROFESSIONAL GRADE, EXTREME OUTPUT.
The USR800 was designed to provide maximum lumen
output and performance in a minimal package size.
Features required in professional venues like dim to
off technology, 80 CRI and plug and play service come
standard on the USR800.  The USR800 permits direct
replacement of 2000W HID luminaires.
 » 0-10V dimming
 » Dim to off standard
 » Compact design
 » Diode level internal glare control
 » Compact dimensions
 » Integral and remote driver operation
ULTASPOT R800
USR 800 GC
PRODUCT
VISOR RECEPTACLE FUSING CONTROL PRE-WIRE TUNING
WATTAGE FINISH
USR ULTASPOT R
NONE BLANK
TV TOP VISOR
NONE BLANK
PA 3 PIN
PB 5 PIN
PC 7 PIN
NONE BLANK
F1 1 HOT LEG FUSE
F2 2 HOT LEG FUSE
NONE BLANK
DMX DMX MODULE
WIL WiLUME WIRELESS CONTROLS
NONE BLANK
3P33 3’ OF 16/3 WITH MOLDED 3 PIN CONNECTOR
3P55 3’ OF 16/3 WITH MOLDED 5 PIN CONNECTOR
3PX3 3’ OF 16/3
3PX5 3’ OF 16/5
6PX3 6’ OF 16/3
6PX5 6’ OF 16/5
NONE BLANK
FTXXX FACTORY TUNE
800 800 G GREY
DB DARK BRONZE
W WHITE
BK BLACK
C CUSTOM
CCT
30 3000K
40 4000K
50 5000K
57 5700K
CRI
70 70
80 80
INPUT VOLTAGE OPTIC HOLDER DRIVEROPTIC
1 120V - 277V
2 347V - 480V
R REMOTE
GC GLARE CONTROL D10 1V - 10V
DTO DIM TO OFF
R REMOTE
N NARROW
M MEDIUM
W WIDE
UW ULTRAWIDE